approval of these financial results does not believe any adjustments, disclosures or any effect are 

required to the current or prior period financial information . 

13. On May 29, 2025, the Company has allotted 3,333,333 warrants ("Warrants") on a preferential issue 

basis to Mr. Saahil Murarka at a price of~ 1,174.76/- (Rupees one thousand one hundred and seventy 

four and paise seventy six only) per Warrant, which are convertible into an equivalent number of fully 

paid-up equity shares of the Company of face value of 'i{l/- each within a maximum period of 18 

(eighteen) months from the date of allotment. In this regard, an amount of 'i{ 97.89 Crores i.e 25% of 

the warrant exercise price has been received from the allottee. 

14. On July 21, 2025, the Company has allotted 20,502,939 warrants ("Warrants") on a preferential issue 

basis to UBS AG at a price of 'i{ 1,030/- (Rupees One Thousand and Thirty only) per Warrant, which are 

convertible into an equivalent number of fully paid-up equity shares of the Company of face value of 

'i{l/- each within a maximum period of 18 (eighteen) months from the date of allotment. In this regard, 

an amount of 'i{ 527.95 Crores i.e 25% of the warrant exercise price has been received from the allottee.

[...]

results does not believe any adjustments, disclosures or any effect are required to the current or prior period 

financial information. 

14. On May 29, 2025, the Company has allotted 3,333,333 warrants ("Warrants") on a preferentia l issue basis to Mr. 

Saahil Murarka at a price of~ 1,174.76/- (Rupees one thousand one hundred and seventy four and paise seventy 

six only) per Warrant, which are convertible into an equivalent number of fully paid-up equity shares of the 

Company of face value of ~1/- each within a maximum period of 18 (eighteen) months from the date of 

allotment. In this regard, an amount of Rs. 97.89 Crores i.e 25% of the warrant exercise price has been received 

from the allottee. 

15. On July 21, 2025, the Company has al lotted 20,502,939 warrants ("Warrants") on a preferentia l issue basis to 

UBS AG at a price of~ 1,030/- (Rupees One Thousand and Thirty only) per Warrant, which are convertible into 

an equivalent number of fully paid-up equity shares of the Company of face value of ~1/- each with in a maximum 

period of 18 (eighteen) months from the date of allotment. In this regard, an amount of Rs.

[...]

Annexure 4,A 

Statement on Deviation or Variation in utilisation of funds raised for Preferential Issue 

Name of listed entity 360 ONE WAM LIMITED 
Mode of Fund Raising Preferential Issue of warrants 
Date of Raising Funds July 21, 2025 
Amount Raised Rs. 527,95,06,792.SO/- (Rupees five hundred 

and twenty-seven crores ninety-five lakhs six 
thousand seven hundred and ninety-two and 
paise fifty only) i.e. 25% of the warrant exercise 
price 

Report filed for Quarter ended September 30, 2025 
Monitoring Agency Applicable 
Monitoring Agency Name, if applicable CARE Ratings Limited 
Is there a Deviation / Variation in use of funds No